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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
13
16
31

159

160
161
163
164

169
310
317
319
320

334
368
369
414

470
471
500
501
502

503
505
522
524

535
561
581
610
645

704
734
822
890

895
898
904
924
926

927
928

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

196
433
326
228
126

471
461
943

1145

1067
219
232

3190
2763

294
2871
202
219

863
1369
1174
954

1441

1191
587

1159
742

231
606
172
195
611

372
150
128

1286

2395
321

1518
620

1404

507
319

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.5

0.5
0.1
0.1
1.4
1.2

0.2
1.2
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.7

0.5
0.3
0.5
0.4

0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.6

1.0
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.6

0.3
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

931
932
934
935
936

937
966
986
987

988
989

3011
3012
3013

3022
3024
3031
3051

3052
3053
3072
3345
3346

3347
3348
3362
3363

3364
3371
3768
3815
3817

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

759
431
676
466
532

670
346

4679
8388

2900
3403
408
271
193

243
334
360
940

665
1298
178

1749
2368

1948
1228
3497
2265

1005
401

1138
648
552

Skeins

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.2
2.0
3.5

1.3
1.5
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.6
0.1
0.8
1.0

0.9
0.6
1.5
1.0

0.5
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.3


